Age Group

Under 18
18119
20m21
221

9.3
7.6

50164
65 & Over
Unknown
Total

Undergraduate

34
2,604
2,502

27.4%

o 17.1%
(] 14.2%

168

9,137

Full-Time
Graduate

0

0

12
14.0%
6.0%
0.0%

62

1,194

Unclassified

o O o o

Undergraduate
150

227
475

357
17

5,398

Troy University

Headcount Enrollment by Student Age Group,
Enroliment Status, and Academic Level

Part-Time
Graduate

232

2,497

Fall 2015

Unclassified

32
50

= O NN

150

Undergraduate

184
2,831
2,977

1,358
525

26

2
14,535

Total
Graduate

16

746
294
11

3,691

Unclassified

32
50

P O NN

150

Undergraduate

1.3%
19.5%
20.5%

9.3%
3.6%
0.2%
0.0%
100.0%

Total %
Graduate

0.0%
0.0%
0.4%

20.2%
8.0%
0.3%
0.0%

100.0%

Unclassified

2.0%
21.3%
33.3%

1.3%
1.3%
0.0%
0.7%
100.0%




