Troy University
Headcount Enrollment by Student Age Group,
Enrollment Status, and Academic Level
Fall 2015

	Full Time			Part Time			Total			Total %		
Age Group	Undergraduate	Graduate	Unclassified	Undergraduate	Graduate	Unclassified	Undergraduate	Graduate	Unclassified	Undergraduate	Graduate	Unclassified
	l			1			l			1		
Under 18	34	0	0	150	0	3	184	0	3	1.3%	0.0%	2.0%
18 19	2,604	0	0	227	0	32	2,831	0	32	19.5%	0.0%	21.3%
20 21	2,502	12	0	475	4	50	2,977	16	50	20.5%	0.4%	33.3%
22 12.7	% 27.4%	14.0%										
9 9.39	6 17.1%	6.0%										
0 7.69	% ^{····} 14.2% ^{····}	0.0%										
						2	1,358	746	2	9.3%	20.2%	1.3%
50 64	168	62	0	357	232	2	525	294	2	3.6%	8.0%	1.3% ····
65 '& 'Over	9	2	0	17	9	0	26	11	0	0.2%	0.3%	0.0%
Unknown	1	0	0	1	1	1	2	1	1	0.0%	0.0%	0.7% ····
Total	9,137	1,194	0	5,398	2,497	150	14,535	3,691	150	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%